Access your content from anywhere,
share it with anyone and sync it to almost anything.
The FreeAgent Pro data mover provides anyone who’s serious
about their digital content with the freedom to stay connected
to it. It’s all about having your latest files right where you
need them, when you need them. Automatically duplicate
and move the content you select to multiple locations like
email and contacts to your iPodTM, photos to a ShutterflyTM

•
•
•
•
*
FreeAgentTM Pro
Ideal for
Technical Specs
Performance Specs
Physical Specs
Retail Packaging Specs
Inside the box
Support
Accessing your content from anywhere, sharing it with anyone, and syncing it to almost anything.
Interface Capacity Model number Limited Warranty
USB 2.0/eSATA 320 GB ST303204FPA1E2-RK 5-year
 500 GB ST305004FPA1E2-RK 5-year
 750 GB ST307504FPA1E2-RK 5-year
FireWire 400 320 GB ST303204FPA1E3-RK 5-year
USB 2.0/eSATA 500 GB ST305004FPA1E3-RK 5-year
 750 GB ST307504FPA1E3-RK 5-year
Operating System
Windows XP Home, Professional Edition or Windows 2000 Pro
Mac OSx 10.3, 10.4 as read only
USB 2.0 eSATA Spindle Speed FireWire 400